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Polyclonal Antibody to Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor

1 (PAIl)
Catalog No: tcua6736

Available Sizes

Size: 20ul
Size: 100ul

Size: 200ul

Specifications

Application:
WB; IHC; ICC; IP.

Species Reactivity:
Rattus norvegicus (Rat)

Host Species:
Rabbit

Immunogen / Amino acids:
Recombinant Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor 1 (PAI1)

Conjugation:
Unconjugated

Clonality:
Polyclonal

Form:
Liquid

Storage Buffer:
0.01M PBS, pH7.4, containing 0.05% Proclin-300, 50% glycerol.
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Recommended Dilution:

Western blotting: 0.5-5ug/mL

Immunohistochemistry: 5-20ug/mL

Immunocytochemistry: 5-20ug/mL

Optimal working dilutions must be determined by end user.

Alternative Names:
SERPINE1; PLANH1; Serpin Peptidase Inhibitor Clade E Member 1; Nexin,Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor Type 1
Serpin E1; Endothelial plasminogen activator inhibitor

Western Blot
kDa
70

44

«—47kDa
40kDa

33
26

22
18

14

10

Figure. Western Blot; Sample: Rat Serum.) Figure. Western Blot; Sample: Recombinant PAI1, Rat.)

Figure. DAB staining on IHC-P; Figure. DAB staining on IHC-P;
Samples: Rat Liver Tissue.) Samples: Rat Testis Tissue.)
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Figure. DAB staining on IHC-P; Figure. DAB staining on IHC-P; Samples: Rat Lung Tissue.)
Samples: Rat Rectum Tissue.)
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